Februari 2022

1
2
3
il
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Agnes Dei

Amen

Arise, my love

As the Deer

Bless The Lord my soul
Born again

Come, let us sing
Create in me

Cry out to Jesus
Don’t you cry
Don’t you worry
Friends
Gethsemane

Get on board
Going home
Good good father

Great is the Lord

Hallelujah to the King of Kings

Hallelujah to the Lamb
Heer U bent El Elohim
He is alive

He reigns

Hij komt de wereld redden

Hosanna

25 Ik ben zo dankbaar

26 lk hef mijn ogen

27 Jesus is the Saviour

28 Joy of the Lord

29 Kom en wees blij

30 Love shine a light

31 Morning into dancing
32 My life is in your hands
33 Op U vertrouw ik

34 Praise Ye the Lord

35 Sanctuary

36 Shine Your light on me
37 Soon and very soon

38 Still

39 The Lord’s Blessing

40 The Lord’s prayer

41 The power of Your name
42 Walk the road

43 We praise the name

44 Wind and fire



